2018 - 2019 University Curriculum Committee Calendar

An electronic copy of proposals must be emailed to curriculum@astate.edu by the given deadlines for these to be included on the meeting agendas.

University
Curriculum Council

Undergraduate Curriculum Council meets the 2nd Friday of every month in the regular semester at 2:00

pm in the conference room on the 6th floor of the Library.

Graduate Council meets the 3rd Thursday of every month in the regular semester at 3:00 pm in the
Conference room on the 6th floor of the Library

Proposals Due to
curriculum@astate.edu

Meeting Date FYI - ADHE DEADLINES

FYIl - AHECB MEETING

Undergraduate Curriculum
Council

Friday, August 24, 2018

Friday, September 7, 2018

LOIs due 10/1 for October AHECB 10/26/2018
Graduate Council Friday, September 7, 2018 Thursday, September 20, 2018
Undergraduate Curriculum
Council Friday, September 28, 2018 Friday, October 12,2018 LONs due 11/1 for January 2019 1/25/2019
AHECB
Graduate Council Friday, October 5, 2018 Thursday, October 18, 2018
Undergraduate Curriculum LOls due 1/1 for January 2018
Council Friday, October 26, 2018 Friday, November 9, 2018 AHECB 1/25/2019
Graduate Council Friday, November 2, 2018 Thursday, November 15, 2018 LONs due 2/1 for April 2019 AHECB
Undergraduate Curriculum Tuesday, December 4, 2018 @ SPECIAL MEETING - STUDY DAY -
Council NO NEW PROPOSALS ACCEPTED 10:30-12:30 LOls due 1/1 for J 2018 1/25/2019
Tuesday, December 4, 2018 @ s due or January
Graduate Council NO NEW PROPOSALS ACCEPTED 12:30-2:30 AHECB
Undergraduate Curriculum
Council Friday, J 25,2019 Friday, Feb 8, 2019 .
i3y Eantaty Tk, TSGR LOIs due 4/1 for April AHECB 4/19/2019
Graduate Council Friday, February 8, 2019 Thursday, February 21, 2019
Undergraduate Curriculum
Council Friday, Feb 22,2019 Friday, March 8, 2019 .
riday, reoruary fiday.Lare LOIs due 4/1 for April AHECB 4/19/2019
Graduate Council Friday, March 8, 2019 Thursday, March 21, 2019
Undergraduate Curriculum
Council Friday, March 29, 2019 Friday, April 12, 2019
MIEE, \EITE EEER, (T LONs due 5/1 for July AHECB 7/26/2019
Graduate Council Friday, April 5, 2019 Thursday, April 18, 2019
Undergraduate Curriculum Tuesday, April 30, 2019 @
Council NO NEW PROPOSALS ACCEPTED 10:30-12:30 SPECIAL MEETING - STUDY DAY - 7/26/2019
Tuesday, April 30,2019 @ LOls due 7/1 for July AHECB
Graduate Council NO NEW PROPOSALS ACCEPTED 12:30-2:30

* Deadlines are based upon AHECB and BOT meeting dates and deadlines, as well as Academic Affairs and Research approval.



